
Course au score
Chevetogne 18.2.2023

Altaïr C.O.

Jacques FLORIN
CO Liège
Circuit : H:Long
Temps : 0:50:35 [Points : 10]

32/37 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. François VAN DER OUDERAA 0:38:25 [23]
2. François HANZEN 0:40:10 [23]
3. Kim JANSEN 0:43:20 [23]

1. 155 00:02:46  [1]
2. 157 00:13:11 00:15:57  [1]
3. 162 00:03:32 00:19:29  [1]
4. 161 00:04:06 00:23:35  [1]
5. 160 00:05:15 00:28:50  [1]
6. 158 00:05:19 00:34:09  [1]
7. 124 00:03:36 00:37:45  [1]
8. 87 00:02:31 00:40:16  [1]
9. 159 00:02:45 00:43:01  [1]

10. 999 00:07:34 00:50:35  [1]
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